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

Snyder County
bit Pleasant Mills Selmsgrove area 27 7+/ acres with plenty of road frontage, I
bedroom house 35x50 bank barn Garage plus many outbuildings, 3/4 acre pond
Buy wholefarm or owner is willing to subdivide, 113+/- acres with house am
outbuildings or 16 3+/- acres with barn

Call Hiram Hershey, Broker
. Thomas Hershey, Realtor Associate
HERSHEY FARM AGENCY, INC.

l-800-880-3831

CERTIFIED GENERAL APPRAISER
Horning Appraisal Services, Inc.

Specializing in Farms & Land
Agriculture Conservation Easements

Philip Horning GA-000856-LP
P.O. Box 215, Morgantown, PA 19543

Phone: 610-913-0880
Fax: 610-913-0881
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S For Rent i
p] Lrg. Bank Barn w/77 Tie Stalls, I
q] 5 box stalls & Heifer bldg Ip] 2'A stories, 8 rooms, 4 bdrm Im Farm House Nicely Remodeled. I
p] 12 acre Pasture, Never failing lrg. IpD Volume Spring, 1
n] serves the Property I
q] Benton Area ofColumbia Co. I5 $1,200/mo. [
g CALL 570/864-3055 \
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CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA
FARMS. FARMETTES, LAND

AND CABINS
Our Farm and Land Division currently has many
farms, farmettes, land parcels, and cabins avail-
able in central Pennsylvania We would be happy
to send you a free farm and farmette list and/or
rural land and cabin list

Call for a complete farm
and farmette inventory.
Farm and Land Division

Fred Strouse (814) 364-1705
Mel Rockey (814) 466-6688
George Demchak (814) 625-9151
Tim Lake (814)364-1327

LQQCIMQpD 2300 South Atherton
o State College, PA 16801

WOMFR (814) 234-4000
Realtors 1-800-876-3395

n^r=^w=^:w=^irrL ENDLESS MOUNTAINr REAL ESTATE COMPANY
570»659»5684 Covington, PA

BRADFORD & TIOGA COUNTY
Pleasant Country-Lice Setting m-town lor this com
tollable 2 sty home, 1640 sq ft, TBR I'a baths, 2 heat
sources eat m kitchen, spacious rms, I car alt garage,
2 sty det garage w/overhead rm & 2 bays, I 38+/ ac
bordering minimally traveled street $67,500 (#1047)
Pristine Setting tor new home or retreat 88+/- acres,
open & wooded, ROW access, NG/elec available, sev-
eral existing tree stands, great wildlife habitat, recre■ational lake close by, good hunting area, spectacular
views' $160,000 (#1053)
Good Location for your new home w/this pleasant
hill-top setting, 7+/ ac , mostly wooded & brush lands
w/open bldng site, survey complete, perk approved
for conventional in-ground septic system underground
util available, nice views $33,900 (#1056)
Remote Country Setting for you new modular or
custom-built home, I s+/- ac , survey complete,
perk approved for conventional m-ground septic
system, elec available, State Lands nearby, borders
minimally traveled twp road, possible OFIN
available $9,500 (#1057)
MHW.endlessmtrcalestate com E-mail end@epix.net

NORTHERN PENNSYLVANIA REAL ESTATE
TIOGA/LYCOMING COUNTY

Must see’ 135+/- acre former dairy farm Older
two-story home, bank barn, equipment shed and
other outbuildings in Jackson Twp

, Lycoming Co
Acreage 1/3 wooded, 2/3 open Small stream with
waterfalls runs through property View 5 minutes to
Rt 15, just 25 minutes north of Williamsport Color
brot lime available SALE PRICE: $250,000
6 9 level wooded acres m Ward Twp 1500 ft to Pa
State Land Township road frontage Perc Electric
available Broker owned SALE PRICE: $19,000

acresTwo-story farmhouse and barn on s+/-
in Moms Twp 4/5 bedroom, I bath home m
good condition Rural location Near ski area
SALE PRICE: $98,000
Upscale, six yeai old, two-story home on 8 s+/-
open acres in Jackson Twp , Lycoming Co Home
features hickoiy kitchen, haidwood floors, J bcd-
looms, 2 lull baths Nicely landscaped Pond View
JO minutes north ol Williamsport Won't last long ll

Cohn bun him' a\tillable SALE PRICE: $200,000

MMHK Office; (717) 436-8839
Fax: (717) 436-6865

Email nck@walte• irealestate com

Juniata Countv
FARMS/ACREAGE/I ,OTS

R4BO This canoe rental business is ihe only commer-
cial canoe rental on 80 miles ol the Juniata River
Live in the 2 story, 5 bdr house on 2 acres ol riverfront
land and have your business next door Comes with
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